22
Product code L1, min L2, min DCR1, max DCR2, max Rated current
mH mH Ω Ω Arms
EVXUU157V-0200 2.00 2.00 0.20 0.20 2.0
EVXUU157V-0300 3.00 3.00 0.30 0.30 1.5
EVXUU157V-0500 5.00 5.00 0.50 0.50 1.2
EVXUU157V-0600 6.00 6.00 0.50 0.50 1.0
EVXUU157V-0800 8.00 8.00 0.60 0.60 1.0
EVXUU157V-1000 10.00 10.00 0.90 0.90 0.8
EVXUU157V-1200 12.00 12.00 0.85 0.85 0.8
EVXUU157V-1500 15.00 15.00 1.20 1.20 0.7
EVXUU157V-1800 18.00 18.00 1.60 1.60 0.6
EVXUU157V-2000 20.00 20.00 1.70 1.70 0.6
EVXUU157V-2700 27.00 27.00 2.45 2.45 0.5
EVXUU157V-3300 33.00 33.00 3.40 3.40 0.4
EVXUU157V-4700 47.00 47.00 5.20 5.20 0.3
EVXUU157V series
Common Mode Chokes
10 ± 0.5
19 max
4
±
1
27
.5
 m
ax
4 x Ø 0.7 ± 0.1
13 ± 0.5
23 max
All dimensions in mm